
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KBEM/5/001 RICHITA DEBBARMA 21 4 25 SILVER

2 KBEM/5/002 ANNESHA PAUL

3 KBEM/5/003 KHAKAHAM DEBBARMA 16 0 16

4 KBEM/5/004 PRIYANJANA CHOWDHURY 17 2 19

5 KBEM/5/005 PRITILAL DEBNATH 12 2 14

6 KBEM/5/006 SURIYAPRATAP SUTRADHAR 17 0 17

7 KBEM/5/007 MIMI SAHA 20 6 26 GOLD

8 KBEM/5/008 TAMALIKA PAUL 15 0 15

9 KBEM/5/009 PRIYANKA SEN 9 0 9

10 KBEM/5/010 ANYESHA SAHA 10 0 10

11 KBEM/5/011 SAMPURNA SHIL 21 0 21

12 KBEM/5/012 DEBANKITA DEY 19 4 23

13 KBEM/5/013 RUDRANIL BARMAN 17 4 21

14 KBEM/6/015 UTKARSHAA SAHA 19 4 23

15 KBEM/6/016 ASHMITA KURI 11 4 15

16 KBEM/6/017 NAYANTIKA REANG 

17 KBEM/6/018 RUPANJANA SAHA

18 KBEM/6/019 RISTA BHOWMIK 11 2 13

19 KBEM/6/020 RAJNANDINI SEN 13 2 15

20 KBEM/6/021 AMRITA DAS 20 2 22

21 KBEM/6/022 TRIDEEP DAS 19 8 27 SILVER

22 KBEM/6/023 ARPITA CHOWDHURY

23 KBEM/6/024 RUPAKSHA DEBBARMA 11 0 11

24 KBEM/6/025 BHAGYASHREE SAHA 27 2 29 GOLD

25 KBEM/6/026 ANANYA DEBBARMA 13 2 15

26 KBEM/6/027 BIJOYETA SAHA

27 KBEM/6/028 ESHIKA BHOWMIK

28 KBEM/6/029 MADHUSHREE DAS 12 2 14

29 KBEM/6/030 MISTHU BISWAS 13 6 19

30 KBEM/6/031 SUNIYA ROY CHOWDHURY

31 KBEM/6/033 AAHELI SARKAR 21 2 23

32 KBEM/6/034 PRIYANKSHU ROY

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

KSHUDIRAM BASU ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL
 BMO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KBEM/7/035 TUHIN BHOWMIK 28 8 36 GOLD

2 KBEM/7/036 MEGHRAJ DATTA 18 0 18

3 KBEM/7/037 LIZA DAS 15 4 19

4 KBEM/7/038 SUBHAJIT ROY 13 2 15

5 KBEM/7/039 JISAINI DEBBARMA 7 2 9

6 KBEM/7/040 UNMUKTA DEWAN 15 2 17

7 KBEM/7/041 ANWESHA LASKAR 10 2 12

8 KBEM/7/042 PRATTAY SAHA 12 2 14

9 KBEM/7/043 HRIDHIMA SAHA 13 6 19

10 KBEM/7/044 SUBHRAJIT SAHA 15 2 17

11 KBEM/7/045 SUPRADEEP BHOWMIK 9 0 9

12 KBEM/7/046 SOURAJYOTI CHOWDHURY 28 6 34 SILVER

13 KBEM/7/047 SNEHANJOY BHOWMIK 16 0 16

14 KBEM/7/048 BIRAJ ROY 18 4 22

15 KBEM/7/049 SAMADRITA SINHA 23 4 27 BRONZE

16 KBEM/7/050 ANKITA PAUL 19 2 21

17 KBEM/7/051 BEDANTIKA BANIK 22 4 26

18 KBEM/7/052 DEBMITA ROY CHOWDHURY 16 2 18

19 KBEM/7/053 AHANA BHOWMIK 21 4 25

20 KBEM/7/055 TAPATI DEBNATH 14 2 16

21 KBEM/7/056 DEBANJANA CHAKRABORTY

22 KBEM/7/058 DEEPJIT DAS 16 4 20

23 KBEM/7/059 MIHIKA DATTA

24 KBEM/7/060 MAHESWARI MAJUMDER 9 0 9

25 KBEM/7/061 ARNAB SUTRADHAR 9 6 15

26 KBEM/7/063 AYUS DAS 16 2 18

27 KBEM/7/064 ISHAN SAHA 19 2 21

28 KBEM/8/065 HRIDDHIMAN DEBNATH 11 6 17

29 KBEM/8/066 DAIPAYAN SHIL 23 0 23

30 KBEM/8/067 AYUSHMAN KAR 17 4 21

31 KBEM/8/068 SANGEET DAS 19 0 19

32 KBEM/8/069 ANIKET SHARMA 14 4 18

33 KBEM/8/070 SOUMMAY BARMAN 7 2 9

34 KBEM/8/071 DIGBIJOY DEBBARMA 16 6 22

35 KBEM/8/072 RANABIR KARMAKAR 20 4 24

36 KBEM/8/073 ANKUR PAUL 18 2 20

37 KBEM/8/074 UTPALAKSHI DEY 18 0 18

38 KBEM/8/075 SHREYANKI GHOSH 11 3 14

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KBEM/5/011 SAMPURNA SHIL 12 4 16

2 KBEM/6/015 UTKARSHAA SAHA 19 4 23

3 KBEM/6/017 NAYANTIKA REANG ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)



4 KBEM/6/020 RAJNANDINI SEN 17 2 19

5 KBEM/6/021 AMRITA DAS 17 2 19

6 KBEM/6/022 TRIDEEP DAS 19 2 21

7 KBEM/6/025 BHAGYASHREE SAHA 17 2 19

8 KBEM/6/026 ANANYA DEBBARMA 20 0 20

9 KBEM/6/030 MISTHU BISWAS 7 4 11

10 KBEM/6/032 SUBHARAJ DEBNATH 17 0 17

11 KBEM/6/033 AAHELI SARKAR 19 2 21

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KBEM/7/035 TUHIN BHOWMIK 33 8 41 SILVER

2 KBEM/7/036 MEGHRAJ DATTA 27 4 31

3 KBEM/7/037 LIZA DAS 23 8 31

4 KBEM/7/038 SUBHAJIT ROY 15 2 17

5 KBEM/7/039 JISAINI DEBBARMA 25 8 33

6 KBEM/7/040 UNMUKTA DEWAN 23 8 31

7 KBEM/7/041 ANWESHA LASKAR 21 4 25

8 KBEM/7/042 PRATTAY SAHA 29 6 35

9 KBEM/7/044 SUBHRAJIT SAHA 28 6 34

10 KBEM/7/045 SUPRADEEP BHOWMIK 24 8 32

11 KBEM/7/046 SOURAJYOTI CHOWDHURY 33 10 43 GOLD

12 KBEM/7/048 BIRAJ ROY 29 8 37

13 KBEM/7/049 SAMADRITA SINHA 29 8 37

14 KBEM/7/050 ANKITA PAUL 31 6 37

15 KBEM/7/051 BEDANTIKA BANIK 32 4 36

16 KBEM/7/052 DEBMITA ROY CHOWDHURY 28 4 32

17 KBEM/7/053 AHANA BHOWMIK 29 8 37

18 KBEM/7/054 SONAKSHI BHOWMICK 16 6 22

19 KBEM/7/055 TAPATI DEBNATH 26 10 36

20 KBEM/7/056 DEBANJANA CHAKRABORTY

21 KBEM/7/057 SREEPARNA CHOWDHURY 30 8 38

22 KBEM/7/058 DEEPJIT DAS 27 6 33

23 KBEM/7/060 MAHESWARI MAJUMDER 9 2 11

24 KBEM/7/061 ARNAB SUTRADHAR 18 4 22

25 KBEM/7/062 RAIMA SAHA 25 0 25

26 KBEM/7/064 ISHAN SAHA 28 10 38 BRONZE

27 KBEM/8/065 HRIDDHIMAN DEBNATH 21 8 29 SILVER

28 KBEM/8/066 DAIPAYAN SHIL 23 8 31 GOLD

29 KBEM/8/067 AYUSHMAN KAR 15 6 21

30 KBEM/8/068 SANGEET DAS 14 10 24

31 KBEM/8/069 ANIKET SHARMA 12 6 18

32 KBEM/8/071 DIGBIJOY DEBBARMA 14 4 18

33 KBEM/8/072 RANABIR KARMAKAR 14 8 22

34 KBEM/8/073 ANKUR PAUL 14 2 16

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT



35 KBEM/8/074 UTPALAKSHI DEY 19 8 27 BRONZE

36 KBEM/8/075 SHREYANKI GHOSH 14 6 20

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KBEM/5/001 RICHTA DEBBARMA 19 4 23

2 KBEM/5/003 KHAKAHAM DEBBARMA 18 8 26 BRONZE

3 KBEM/5/007 MIMI SAHA 18 6 24

4 KBEM/5/011 SAMPURNA SHIL 19 6 25

5 KBEM/5/012 DEBANKITA DEY 34 6 40 GOLD

6 KBEM/5/013 RUDRANIL BARMAN 20 4 24

7 KBEM/5/014 SOUHARDYA CHOWDHURY 26 8 34 SILVER

8 KBEM/6/015 UTKARSHAA SAHA 30 4 34 GOLD

9 KBEM/6/019 RISTA BHOWMIK 29 2 31 SILVER

10 KBEM/6/020 RAJNANDINI SEN 21 4 25

11 KBEM/6/021 AMRITA DAS 17 2 19

12 KBEM/6/023 ARPITA CHOWDHURY

13 KBEM/6/025 BHAGYASHREE SAHA 21 6 27 BRONZE

14 KBEM/6/026 ANANYA DEBBARMA 21 4 25

15 KBEM/6/029 MADHUSHREE DAS 13 2 15

16 KBEM/6/030 MISTHU BISWAS 12 2 14

17 KBEM/6/032 SUBHARAJ DEBNATH 20 2 22

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KBEM/7/035 TUHIN BHOWMIK 32 6 38 GOLD

2 KBEM/7/036 MEGHRAJ DATTA 19 0 19

3 KBEM/7/037 LIZA DAS 25 8 33

4 KBEM/7/038 SUBHAJIT ROY 10 0 10

5 KBEM/7/039 JISAINI DEBBARMA 27 2 29

6 KBEM/7/040 UNMUKTA DEWAN 26 4 30

7 KBEM/7/041 ANWESHA LASKAR 23 0 23

8 KBEM/7/042 PRATTAY SAHA 27 2 29

9 KBEM/7/044 SUBHRAJIT SAHA 22 8 30

10 KBEM/7/045 SUPRADEEP BHOWMIK 15 10 25

11 KBEM/7/046 SOURAJYOTI CHOWDHURY 30 4 34

12 KBEM/7/048 BIRAJ ROY 28 8 36 BRONZE

13 KBEM/7/049 SAMADRITA SINHA 29 8 37 SILVER

14 KBEM/7/050 ANKITA PAUL 29 4 33

15 KBEM/7/051 BEDANTIKA BANIK 32 6 38 GOLD

16 KBEM/7/052 DEBMITA ROY CHOWDHURY 24 8 32

17 KBEM/7/053 AHANA BHOWMIK 32 4 36

18 KBEM/7/054 SONAKSHI BHOWMICK 19 4 23

19 KBEM/7/055 TAPATI DEBNATH 22 8 30

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT

 BEO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)



20 KBEM/7/056 DEBANJANA CHAKRABORTY

21 KBEM/7/057 SREEPARNA CHOWDHURY 18 6 24

22 KBEM/7/058 DEEPJIT DAS 27 2 29

23 KBEM/7/059 MIHIKA DATTA

24 KBEM/7/060 MAHESWARI MAJUMDER 21 2 22

25 KBEM/7/061 ARNAB SUTRADHAR 17 4 21

26 KBEM/7/062 RAIMA SAHA 19 0 19

27 KBEM/8/065 HRIDDHIMAN DEBNATH 26 4 30 GOLD

28 KBEM/8/066 DAIPAYAN SHIL 27 2 29 BRONZE

29 KBEM/8/067 AYUSHMAN KAR 23 4 27

30 KBEM/8/068 SANGEET DAS 20 6 26

31 KBEM/8/069 ANIKET SHARMA 18 4 22

32 KBEM/8/071 DIGBIJOY DEBBARMA 25 4 29 SILVER

33 KBEM/8/072 RANABIR KARMAKAR 25 4 29 SILVER

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)

Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 KBEM/9/076 SREJA DAS

2 KBEM/9/077 SHRABANI DEBNATH 11 0 11

3 KBEM/9/078 ADRITA BHATTACHARJYA 8 6 14

4 KBEM/9/079 PRITAM GHOSH 18 6 24

5 KBEM/9/080 PRITHIRAJ DAS 10 8 18

6 KBEM/9/081 AGRIMA CHAKRABORTY 10 2 12

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BCO MARK SLIP ( IX TO XII)

ABSENT


